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1 2085 0.04 0.18 0.31 0.6  
2 3550 0.01 0.3 0.34 0.91  
3 1626 0.090.59 1 0.59  
4 1829 0.07 0.4 0.68 0.59  
5 1523 0.030.32 0.64 0.5  
6 4535 0.19 1 1 1  
7 1842 0.07 0.54 0.87 0.62  
8 2282 0.17 0.38 0.6 0.64  
9 3031 0.16 0.55 0.62 0.89  
10 1958 0.05 0.49 0.65 0.75  
11 1841 0.07 0.420.7 0.59  
12 642 0.04 0.27 1 0.27  
13 1360 0.07 0.45 1 0.45  
14 6630.04 0.29 1 0.29  
15 814 0.02 0.41 1 0.41  
16 1088 0.090.33 1 0.33  
17 3087 0.12 0.56 0.71 0.79  
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18 3041 0.05 0.47 0.53 0.88  
19 1065 0.02 0.34 1 0.34  
20 1343 0.03 0.18 0.43 0.42  
21 2734 0.07 0.46 0.58 0.8  
22 1072 0.05 0.25 0.81 0.31  
23 248 0.02 0.191 0.19  
24 1365 0.04 0.32 0.69 0.46  
25 2226 0.16 0.59 0.78 0.76  
26 1905 0.09 0.42 0.55 0.76  
27 3343 0.14 0.55 0.59 0.93  
28 3404 0.05 1 1 1  
29 1819 0.11 0.49 1 0.49  
30 1920 0.14 0.57 1 0.57  
31 3195 0.07 0.59 0.64 0.92  
32 289 0.04 0.13 1 0.13  
33 1505 0.08 0.5 1 0.5  
34 1178 0.09 0.4 1 0.4  
35 2978 0.08 0.640.79 0.81  
36 4768 0.12 1 1 1  
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1 7970 0.16 0.12 0.27 0.43  
2 226368 0.7 1 1 1  
3 5788 0.33 0.34 1 0.34  
4 8256 0.34 0.24 0.56 0.43  
5 6590 0.11 0.23 0.58 0.4  
6 3601 0.15 0.18 0.76 0.24  
7 4721 0.19 0.19 0.67 0.29  
8 1822 0.13 0.06 0.51 0.12  
9 9217 0.47 0.38 0.54 0.71  
10 7917 0.2 0.17 0.5 0.34  
11 7131 0.28 0.31 0.65 0.48  
12 3100 0.18 0.32 1 0.32  
13 4061 0.22 0.21 1 0.21  
14 6976 0.4 0.53 1 0.53  
15 15248 0.43 1 1 1  
16 2619 0.23 0.15 1 0.15  
17 8440 0.33 0.19 0.6 0.32  
18 26674 0.41 0.64 0.67 0.96  
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19 9365 0.19 0.37 1 0.37  
20 5034 0.13 0.15 0.39 0.39  
21 12696 0.31 0.36 0.48 0.74  
22 7900 0.35 0.32 0.8 0.4  
23 4439 0.39 0.26 1 0.26  
24 4288 0.13 0.17 0.62 0.28  
25 3887 0.28 0.19 0.66 0.29  
26 2487 0.12 0.04 0.4 0.1  
27 1165 0.05 0.04 0.45 0.08  
28 24897 0.35 0.99 1 0.99  
29 3792 0.23 0.18 1 0.18  
30 2243 0.16 0.14 0.96 0.15  
31 8508 0.19 0.24 0.4 0.58  
32 3975 0.49 0.44 1 0.44  
33 7555 0.4 0.61 0.93 0.65  
34 6488 0.48 0.49 1 0.49  
35 12568 0.32 0.62 0.64 0.96  
36 13677 0.33 0.8 1 0.8  
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37 3884 0.11 0.14 0.48 0.28  
38 15182 0.11 0.4 0.95 0.43  
39 10614 0.52 0.48 0.59 0.82  
40 6322 0.26 0.26 0.26 0.99  
41 3498 0.2 0.35 0.54 0.65  
42 11810 0.2 0.24 0.87 0.28  
43 8758 0.73 0.63 1 0.63  
44 13621 0.52 1 1 1  
45 24831 0.36 0.43 0.45 0.95  
46 8097 0.31 0.42 0.77 0.54  
47 15530 0.44 0.68 0.77 0.89  
48 9534 0.17 0.28 0.49 0.58  
49 10773 0.39 0.55 1 0.55  
50 8493 0.2 0.2 0.32 0.64  
51 12991 0.39 0.53 1 0.53  
52 5133 0.21 0.33 0.95 0.34  

   0.38 0.74 0.51  ----- 
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